3076 INVERNESS
3076 INVERNESS LANE, NEW FRANKEN, WI, Lane, NEW

54229-9769 FRANKEN, WI,
54229-9769

$409,900

Welcome home! This 3BD 2BA, 2,425 sq ft home sits on a ¥z acre lot right on the Royal Scot Golf * 3 beds
Course. Inside you'll find a spacious kitchen, cozy wood-burning fireplace, bonus 3-seasons * 2 baths

room, and plenty of space to relax. Enjoy mornings on the covered front porch and peace of * Residential
mind with a roof under... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

e Active

e 2425 sq ft
Jason

Dane Arthur Real Estate Agency
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Adjacent to Golf Course Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Wood Burning
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2109 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 316
Tax Amount: 3961.15 Inclusions: Basement floor is painted
Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
No

Water Source: Well Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 14x10 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper
Family Room 14x12 Main
Kitchen 14x11 Main
Living Room 18x12 Main
Dining Room 13x10 Main
Other Room 12x13 Lower
Other Room 2 10x16 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Bungalow
Heating: Wall Unit(s) Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous
Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jason R Aguirre Agent Email: jason@lakeplace.com
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